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New Listing NWR XB : @ AKR - XD 0.015 (17 W.81. 65) AAPLBOX - XD 0.004246 (28 w.¢1. 65)
JCKH : 19.481 m share SEXB : @um MC - XD 0.28 (25 w.#1. 65) New Listing
PPPM : 13.986 m share New Listing New Listing TNDT : 7.8 m share
BCPG : 11.723 m share JCK : 5.65 m share UREKA : 13.307 m share
CHO : 10.101 m share JCKH : 6.536 m share
JKN : 7.019 m share SDC : 25.253 m share
SONIC : 34.348 m share SIRI: 5.3 m share
TOP : 1.5 m share
UREKA : 13.228 m share
ASW-W2 1:1 @12.00 1w
7 8 9 10 11

BKD-W2 XE 1: 1.02656@5.358u1 LHSC - XD 0.07 (24 W.&1. 65) TMILL - XD 0.08 (24 w.21. 65) RAM - XD 0.25 (25 w.&1. 65) DIF - XD 0.26 (6 &.A. 65)

New Listing QHPF - XD 0.13 (24 w.¢1. 65) New Listing TOP - XD 2 (25 W.1. 65) ERWPF XN : @0.1283u11
CHO : 10.288 m share New Listing UREKA : 10.352 m share TSTE - XD 0.06 (25 w.21. 65) POPF - XD 0.2544 (2 &.A. 65)
JCK : 33.624 m share BIZ : 0.456 m share WAVE-W3 1:1 @0.15 un New Listing PPF - XD 0.17 (2 5.@. 65)
PACE : 0.006 m share PPPM : 28.169 m share JCK : 8.357 m share SIRIP - XD 0.05 (2 5.A. 65)
UREKA : 3.347 m share SDC : 25.253 m share JCKH : 13.889 m share New Listing

VL : 59.556 m share ALL : 31.746 m share

TPS-W11:1 @1.20 v IRCP : 1.622 m share
PPPM : 13.986 m share
SDC : 31.746 m share
UREKA : 3.539 m share

14 15 16 17 18
CPNCG - XD 0.24 (2 5./. 65) INETREIT - XD 0.2098 (29 .1 65) CPNREIT - XD 0.3 (2 5.A. 65) FVC XB : @un FTREIT - XD 0.187 (2 &.M. 65)

New Listing New Listing TPRIME XN : @0.037111 KUN - XD 0.05 (2 &.A. 65) SPRIME - XD 0.16 (6 5.A. 65)
BC : 0.106 m share JCK : 27.957 m share TPRIME - XD 0.103 (6 5.A. 65) New Listing WHAIR - XD 0.1556 (15 5.0. 65)

CHO : 21.472 m share
PJW : 28.705 m share
PPPM : 20.979 m share
SC :0.356 m share

TRU : 1.403 m share
UREKA : 10.753 m share
TSR-W2 1:1 @3.00 111

MORE : 345.877 m share
TNDT : 10.0 m share

WHAIR XR 1:0.1303@un
New Listing

CHO : 19.444 m share

SDC : 21.164 m share
THANA : 24.163 m share
UREKA : 3.608 m share

CCET : 1.142 m share
IRCP : 0.829 m share
PPPM : 34.483 m share

WHAIR - XD 0.0338 (15 5.4 65)

21
ADD - XD 0.04 (7 5.@. 65)
BRRGIF XN : @0.1610
JASIF - XD 0.23 (8 5.0, 65)

2
BGC - XD 0.1 (8 5.A. 65)

DCC - XD 0.025 (6 5.0 65)

FPT - XD 0.43 (10 n.w. 66)
KTBSTMR - XD 0.1854 (8 5.9. 65)
TASCO - XD 0.25 (8 5.9 65)

VL - XD 0.02 (2 5.¢. 65)

23
ICN-XD 0.1 (9 5.0. 65)

IMPACT - XD 0.15 (9 5.@. 65)

LPH - XD 0.05 (9 5.0. 65)
PROSPECT - XD 0.2265 (7 5. 65)
S11- XD 0.1 (9 5.A. 65)

SPC - XD 0.5 (9 5.4. 65)

SUN - XD 0.05 (9 5.4. 65)

TKN - XD 0.08 (7 5.9 65)

24

ALLY - XD 0.15 (16 5.. 65)
AMATAR - XD 0.16 (14 5.@. 65)
BKI - XD 3.5 (9 5.A. 65)

BTSGIF XN : @0.14611n
B-WORK - XD 0.1771 (13 .. 65)
D-XD 0.03 (8 5.0. 65)

GUNKUL - XD 0.06 (8 &.7. 65)
PRM - XD 0.09 (9 5.. 65)
PSL-XD 0.5 (9 &.A. 65)

RCL- XD 2.25 (9 5.A. 65)

SST - XD 0.015 (9 5.A. 65)
SUPEREIF - XD 0.13498 (13 5.A. 65)
TIPCO - XD 0.19 (9 5.m. 65)
WHABT - XD 0.173 (13 5.0. 65)
WHART - XD 0.2553 (13 &.A. 65)
WHAUP - XD 0.06 (7 5.. 65)

25
BOFFICE - XD 0.1716 (15 5.A. 65)
CHEWA XB 4251 : 1@10001111
CHEWA XW 1 : 1000@01w1
DMT - XD 0.15(-)

EPG - XD 0.11 (8 5.0, 65)

FTE - XD 0.03 (9 5.A. 65)

LHK - XD 0.19 (9 5.7, 65)

SAAM - XD 0.036 (13 5.0 65)
WHA - XD 0.0669 (9 5.0, 65)
YGG - XD 0.083 (9 5.4. 65)

28
FUTUREPF - XD 0.33 (14 5.0. 65)
KAMART - XD 0.07 (13 5.A. 65)
PTG - XD 0.2 (14 5.0, 65)

PTL - XD 057 (13 5.A. 65)

TNH - XD 0.6 (14 5.0. 65)

29
AIMCG - XD 0.12 (13 5.. 65)
AIMIRT - XD 0.223 (13 5.8. 65)
HANA - XD 0.5 (14 5.0 65)
POLY - XD 0.08 (13 5.. 65)
SPI- XD 0.2 (13 5.0. 65)

30

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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NATION XR 1: 2@0.091n

7
IXR15:1@12u W

8
CIG XR 1:2@0.51umm

12

13
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SCN-W1XE 1:1@2.5umm

22
PACO XW 5 : 1@01n
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XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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Ywondnainduna 2021: Symbol note: XD lafiangsudutuna, xR Tdfifnsaes
7UP, A, AAV, ABM, ACC, AJA, ALPHAX, ALT, AMA, ANAN, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIN, ARIP, ASAP, ASIA, AU, B52, BA, BAFS, %aﬁuma@, List %’uﬁmﬁunwmmmwé’nw%’wmﬁ34
BC, BEAUTY, BEYOND, BGT, BIG, BLISS, BR, BRI, BSBM, BTNC, BWG, BYD, CENTEL, CFRESH, CGD, CGH, CHO, CHOW, CI, WA, mn = a1Ur, F-Ex m{[,ﬁaﬂg‘i,uﬁqﬁ’ggl,l,amaﬂg
CIG, CM, CMAN, CMO, CNT, CPH, CPT, CRD, D, DHOUSE, DOD, DPAINT, DUSIT, DV8, EASON, EE, EFORL, EMC, ESSO, ﬂ%ﬂﬂﬁw, sp ﬂ”:,'“%wgammgﬂﬂgwg’ Nm. salalls
ESTAR, ETC, ETE, EVER, F&D, FLOYD, FVC, GEL, GENCO, GIFT, GLAND, GLOCON, GRAMMY, GREEN, GSC, GTB, HEMP, IND, mwﬂ.;sh awnems,  P-EX n’ﬁ%’ﬁﬂ%uﬂmﬂmwﬁu
INSURE, IP, IRCP, ITD, ITEL, JAK, JAS, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, K, KASET, KBS, KC, KDH, KEX, KOOL, KPNPF, KWI, LIT,
LRH, LUXF, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH, MAX, MDX, META, MIDA, MINT, MJD, MK, ML, MONO, MORE, MUD, MVP, NBC, NC,
NCAP, NEP, NINE, NMG, PK, NWR, OGC, OHTL, PE, PICO, PLANET, PLAT, POMPUI, PPP, PPPM, PPS, PRECHA, PRIME, PRINC,

Ysnan3lwiusniey, Ex msldanalusAtyuansdng,
SPLIT nawAenuasyaruiinald, chg name e

o o
PRO, PROUD, PSG, PSTC, RML, ROCK, RP, S, SAAM, SAMART, SAWANG, SCI, SDC, SEAFCO, SE-ED, SF, SGF, SHANG, dyanuol
SHR, SKY, SLM, SMK, SOLAR, SPA, SPACK, SR, STC, STOWER, STPI, SUTHA, TAE, TBSP, TCJ, TCMC, TFI, TGH, TGPRO, TH,
THE, THMUI, TITLE, TKT, TMC, TMI, TNPF, TPOLY, TRC, TRV, TSI, TSR, TTCL, TVD, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI, UMS, UP, UPA,
URBNPF, UREKA, UT, VARO, VPO, W, WAVE, WIN, WORLD, XPG, YGG, ZEN, ZIGA
o
ﬂ?ﬂi']ﬂﬂ']i%ﬂ?l']ﬂ?i’u (?Taada 59-2) * LIAWISYAAIGINTTHAINAT 2 UaU
i foduins/nsannis Fudivin IN B 71A1 Hn #ogusns/nsnns Fudivin 1IN B 1A
218119 LQ?IIEI 318113 LQEdi.EI
(Bt) €D)
JR wie 25ty Fihiawg 1 15/11/2565 148,200 6.51 TSR wie J5uns 1955554 15/11/2565 260,000 4.20
SAPPE w19a17 Yedn Snadeswed 14/11/2565 50,000 37.50 MTC we Usehiug nasin 14/11/2565 20,000 36.50
DMT WaLen Huaud nsInsuud | 15/11/2565 200,000 10.50
U wie e BgnRuiuud 15/11/2565 200,000 16.90
BTG w9 A39550 Bunsinesde 14/11/2565 631,408 36.00
PRAKIT w1e 83Ny afansoning 15/11/2565 36,700 12.76
PEACE wie gawa walsem 14/11/2565 85,200 4.70
FLOYD we a5y Lasnu 15/11/2565 250,000 1.45
MOONG w19 WIRHA F5503R 15/11/2565 200,000 2.38
KUN w19 Use35hv 1naanws 15/11/2565 500,000 2.48
KUN W8 A0 INIBNYS 15/11/2565 500,000 2.48
P we fOaIsIoT ohaiiwus | 15/11/2565 | 1,301,300 14.74
EP We gNs IugAAna 14/11/2565 60,000 4.23
EMC WY dusde BusuIIng 14/11/2565 | 9,379,400 0.16
EKH W 8351 sodaazwan 14/11/2565 100,000 8.40
EKH W 8351 Aodaazwan 15/11/2565 80,000 8.35
FNS w1t 23805 Tnandeed 15/11/2565 | 5,723,800 3.60
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ADD
AIMCG
AIMIRT
ALLY
AMATAR
BGC

BKI
BOFFICE
B-WORK
CHAYO
D

DCC
DMT
EPG

FPT

FTE
FTREIT
FUTUREPF
GUNKUL
HANA
ICN
IMPACT
JASIF
KAMART
KTBSTMR
KUN

LHK

LPH
POLY
PRM
PROSPECT
PSL

PTG

PTL

RCL

s11
SAAM
SPC

SPI
SPRIME
SST

SUN
SUPEREIF
TASCO
TIPCO
TKN

TNH

VL

WHA
WHABT
WHAIR
WHAIR
WHART
WHAUP
YGG
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0.040
0.120
0.223
0.150
0.160
0.100
3.500
0.172
0.177
0.001
0.030
0.025
0.150
0.110
0.430
0.030
0.187
0.330
0.060
0.500
0.100
0.150
0.230
0.070
0.185
0.050
0.190
0.050
0.080
0.090
0.227
0.500
0.200
0.570
2.250
0.100
0.036
0.500
0.200
0.160
0.015
0.050
0.135
0.250
0.190
0.080
0.600
0.020
0.067
0.173
0.156
0.034
0.255
0.060
0.083

asihjuillsenadlanaiuna (Bavaucldnus)

21 W.8.
29 W.8.
29 W.g.
24 W.g.
24 W.8.
22 .8
24 W.8.
25 W.g.
24 W.8.
Ju.A.
24 W.8.
22 .8
25 W.8.
25 W.g.
22 .8
25 W.8.
18 N.8l.
28 W.8.
24 W.8.
29 W.8L.
23 W.el.
23 N.8.
PARTRIN
28 W.g.
22 W.8l.
17 w.e.
25 W.g.
23 ..
29 W.el.
24 W.8.
23 .8
24 W.g.
28 W.8l.
28 W.8.
24 W.8.
23 ..
25 W.8.
23 N.8.
29 W.g.
18 W.81.
24 W.8.
23 W.8.
24 W.8.
22 .8
24 W.8.
23 W.8.
28 W.8.
22 .8
25 W.8.
24 W.g.
18 W.8l.
18 W.81.
24 W.8.
24 W.g.
25 W.g.
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7 5.A.

13 6.A.
13 5.A.
16 5.A.
14 5.A.

86.A.
96.A.

15 6.A.
135.A.

86.A.
66.A.

86.A.

10 A.N.

96.A.
26.A.

14 5.0.

86.A.

14 5.4.

98.A.
96.A.
86.A.

13 6.A.

88.A.
26.A.
96.A.
96.A.

135.A.

96.A.
758.0.
96.A.

14 5.A.
13 6.A.

96.A.
96.A.

135.A.

96.A.

13 5.A.

66.A.
98.A.
96.A.

13 6.A.

86.A.
98.A.
756.4.

14 5.0

26.A.
98.A.

13 6.A.
15 6.A.
15 6.A.
135.A.

756.4.
96.A.

16.30
5.00
12.10
7.25
6.65
10.00
277.00
7.80
9.95
8.15
5.70
2.72
10.50
10.00
15.30
1.46
10.20
13.80
5.20
44.75
3.90
12.50
8.65
7.00
8.95
2.50
4.88
5.75
7.30
7.10
9.75
15.30
14.00
26.25
32.00
5.00
6.50
65.00
70.00
6.95
6.20
4.70
10.30
17.10
8.90
10.20
36.75
1.69
3.78
8.25
7.40
7.40
10.40
3.96
7.85

16.26
4.88
11.88
7.10
6.49
9.90
273.50
7.63
9.77
7.95
5.67
2.70
10.35
9.89
14.87
1.43
10.01
13.47
5.14
44.25
3.80
12.35
8.42
6.93
8.76
2.45
4.69
5.70
7.22
7.01
9.52
14.80
13.80
25.68
29.75
4.90
6.46
64.50
69.80
6.79
6.19
4.65
10.17
16.85
8.71
10.12
36.15
1.67
3.71
8.08
7.24
7.37
10.14
3.90
7.77
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Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluka
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluka
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluka
Wuiluna
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluna
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa

0.25
2.40
1.84
2.07
241
1.00
1.26
2.20
1.78
0.02
0.53
0.92
1.43
1.10
2.81
2.05
1.83
2.39
1.15
112
2.56
1.20
2.66
1.00
2.07
2.00
3.89
0.87
1.10
1.27
2.32
3.27
1.43
2.17
7.03
2.00
0.55
0.77
0.29
2.30
0.24
1.06
131
1.46
2.13
0.78
1.63
1.18
1.77
2.10
2.10
0.46
2.45
1.52
1.06
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alifuilsenidsnaiiuna (Favanutuduia3asuiuna XD )

KUN 0.050 17 W, 26.0. 2.50 2.45 Wuiluwa 2.00
FTREIT 0.187 18 .81, 26.0. 10.20 10.01 Wuiluxa 1.83
SPRIME 0.160 18 W.g. 65.0. 6.95 6.79 Wuiluwa 2.30
WHAIR 0.156 18 W.g. 15 5.0, 7.40 7.24 Wuiluwa 2.10
WHAIR 0.034 18 W.E. 156.A. 7.40 7.37 Wuiluxa 0.46
ADD 0.040 21 0.8, 75.0. 16.30 16.26 Wuiluxa 0.25
JASIF 0.230 21 W.81. 86.0. 8.65 8.42 Wuiluwa 2.66
BGC 0.100 22 W.8. 8 5.0, 10.00 9.90 Wuiluwa 1.00
DCC 0.025 22 W.e. 65.0. 2.72 2.70 Wuiluwa 0.92
FPT 0.430 22 W.el. 10 N.W. 15.30 14.87 Wuiluxa 2.81
KTBSTMR 0.185 22 W.8. 85.0. 8.95 8.76 Wuiluwa 2.07
TASCO 0.250 22 W.8. 8 5.0, 17.10 16.85 Wuiluwa 1.46
VL 0.020 22 W, 26.0. 1.69 1.67 Wulluwna 1.18
ICN 0.100 23 W.al. 95.0. 3.90 3.80 Wuiluxa 2.56
IMPACT 0.150 23 W.8. 95.0. 12.50 12.35 Wuiluwa 1.20
LPH 0.050 23 .8 9 6.0, 5.75 5.70 Wuiluwa 0.87
PROSPECT 0.227 23 .8, 76.0. 9.75 9.52 Wuiluxa 2.32
s11 0.100 23 W.a. 95.0. 5.00 4.90 Wuiluxa 2.00
SPC 0.500 23 W.8. 95.0. 65.00 64.50 Wuiluwa 0.77
SUN 0.050 23 W.8. 9 6.0, 4.70 4.65 Wuiluwa 1.06
TKN 0.080 23 .8, 78.0. 10.20 10.12 Wuiluwa 0.78
ALLY 0.150 24 W.gl. 16 5.A. 7.25 7.10 Wuiluxa 2.07
AMATAR 0.160 24 .81, 14 5.0, 6.65 6.49 Wuiluwa 2.41
BKI 3.500 24 W.81. 9 5.0, 277.00 273.50 Wuiluwa 1.26
B-WORK 0.177 24 W.gl. 13 6.A. 9.95 9.77 Wuiluwa 1.78
D 0.030 24 W.gl. 85.0. 5.70 5.67 Wuiluxa 0.53
GUNKUL 0.060 24 .81, 86.0. 5.20 5.14 Wuiluwa 1.15
PRM 0.090 24 W.81. 9 5.0, 7.10 7.01 Wuiluwa 1.27
PSL 0.500 24 W.£1. 96.0. 15.30 14.80 Wuiluwa 3.27
RCL 2.250 24 W.gl. 95.0. 32.00 29.75 Wuiluxa 7.03
SST 0.015 24 .81, 95.0. 6.20 6.19 Wuiluwa 0.24
SUPEREIF 0.135 24 W.81. 13 5.A. 10.30 10.17 Wuiluwa 1.31
TIPCO 0.190 24 W.81. 96.A. 8.90 8.71 Wuiluwa 213
WHABT 0.173 24 W.gl. 13 6.0, 8.25 8.08 Wuiluxa 2.10
WHART 0.255 24 .81, 13 5.0, 10.40 10.14 Wuiluwa 2.45
WHAUP 0.060 24 .81, 75.0. 3.96 3.90 Wuiluwa 1.52
BOFFICE 0.172 25 .8, 156.0. 7.80 7.63 Wuiluxa 2.20
DMT 0.150 25 W.gl. - 10.50 10.35 Wuiluxa 1.43
EPG 0.110 25 .8l 85.0. 10.00 9.89 Wuiluwa 1.10
FTE 0.030 25 .8l 9 6.0, 1.46 1.43 Wuiluwa 2.05
LHK 0.190 25 .. 96.A. 4.88 4.69 Wuiluxa 3.89
SAAM 0.036 25 W.gl. 13 6.0, 6.50 6.46 Wuiluxa 0.55
WHA 0.067 25 .81 96.0. 3.78 3.71 Wuiluwa 1.77
YGG 0.083 25 .8 9 6.0, 7.85 7.77 Wuiluwa 1.06
FUTUREPF 0.330 28 .11 14 5.0. 13.80 13.47 Wuiluwa 2.39
KAMART 0.070 28 W.gl. 13 6.0, 7.00 6.93 Wuiluxa 1.00
PTG 0.200 28 .81 14 5.0, 14.00 13.80 Wuiluwa 1.43
PTL 0.570 28 .11 13 5.A. 26.25 25.68 Wuiluwa 2.17
TNH 0.600 28 .. 14 5.0. 36.75 36.15 Wuiluwa 1.63
AIMCG 0.120 29 W.el. 13 6.0, 5.00 4.88 Wuiluxa 2.40
AIMIRT 0.223 29 .81 13 5.0, 12.10 11.88 Wuiluwa 1.84
HANA 0.500 29 .81 14 5.0, 44.75 44.25 Wuiluwa 1.12
POLY 0.080 29 W.£1. 13 5.A. 7.30 7.22 Wuiluwa 1.10
SPI 0.200 29 W.el. 13 6.0, 70.00 69.80 Wuiluxa 0.29
CHAYO 0.001 9.A. - 8.15 7.95 Wuiluwa 0.02 Yutluwa 40:1
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aqlviulsznadnsdsyiaud (Savanutuduiniasviung X-Date )

CHEWA 25W.0.65  Warrant 1:1,000 0.80 - [avdavuiunu
NATION 66.A.65 Wualay 1:2 0.09 11 0.24 - -
n 76.A.65  Yusdey 15:1 12.00 1N 14.50 - -
CIG 8w.e.65  usley 1:2 0.50 1N 0.48 - -
PACO 22 6.A. 65 Warrant 5:1 2.84 - -

Source : SETSMART
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